
001 |RO 19 0433716F |ALB |DA8DC5AC | 05.05 20:33:58 |
002 |RO 19 0009510F |GUT |DA230F5C | 05.05 20:34:06 |
003 |RO 20 0009546M |ALB |DAD2A55C | 05.05 20:34:21 |
004 |RO 21 0009647M |ALB |DA24736A | 05.05 20:34:29 |
005 |RO 21 0009578F |GUT |DA2474ED | 05.05 20:34:40 |
006 |RO 21 0009563F |ALB |DAB6C979 | 05.05 20:34:46 |
007 |RO 21 0009524M |GUT |DA247409 | 05.05 20:34:52 |
008 |RO 19 0662088F |GUT |DA24743F | 05.05 20:35:01 |
009 |RO 21 0009656F |ALB |DA24705D | 05.05 20:35:14 |
010 |RO 21 0009588M |ARG |DA2474EE | 05.05 20:35:41 |
011 |RO 21 0009532M |GUT |DAB2DD46 | 05.05 20:35:50 |
012 |RO 21 0009537F |GUT |DA230C53 | 05.05 20:36:13 |
013 |RO 21 0009519F |GUT |DA2474FD | 05.05 20:36:18 |
014 |RO 21 0009634F |ROS |DA2472BC | 05.05 20:36:26 |
015 |RO 20 0009617M |GUT |DA230E41 | 05.05 20:36:34 |
016 |RO 21 0009520M |ARG |DA0B642D | 05.05 20:36:41 |
017 |RO 21 0009612F |ALB |DA284EA7 | 05.05 20:36:47 |
018 |RO 19 2001949F |ALB |DA038C92 | 05.05 20:36:55 |
019 |RO 21 0009559F |GUT |DAE7E4DD | 05.05 20:37:07 |
020 |RO 21 0009570F |GUT |DAB65C88 | 05.05 20:37:13 |
021 |RO 19 0301023M |ALB |DA230F36 | 05.05 20:37:19 |
022 |RO 21 0009639M |GUT |DAB0CBFD | 05.05 20:37:25 |
023 |RO 21 0009640M |GUT |DADB0799 | 05.05 20:37:32 |
024 |RO 21 0009560F |ALB |DADA6777 | 05.05 20:37:37 |
025 |RO 21 0009636F |GUT |DA038A73 | 05.05 20:37:45 |
026 |RO 21 0009576M |GUT |DA247324 | 05.05 20:37:51 |
027 |RO 21 0009546M |GUT |DA247468 | 05.05 20:37:58 |
028 |RO 21 0009536F |GUT |DA9073F5 | 05.05 20:38:04 |
029 |RO 21 0009649F |GUT |DA284D39 | 05.05 20:38:17 |
030 |RO 21 0009542F |GUT |DA247369 | 05.05 20:38:22 |
031 |RO 21 0009597M |ALB |DA230B3D | 05.05 20:38:29 |
032 |RO 21 0009503F |ALB |DA038B11 | 05.05 20:38:54 |
033 |RO 21 0009616M |ALB |DA038DD3 | 05.05 20:39:01 |
034 |RO 18 3071904M |GUT |DAD2A2FB | 05.05 20:39:08 |
035 |RO 19 0009555M |GUT |DA247528 | 05.05 20:39:14 |
036 |RO 21 0009551F |ALB |DA284C8F | 05.05 20:39:20 |
037 |RO 21 0009638M |GUT |DA079B85 | 05.05 20:39:30 |
038 |RO 19 0129262F |GUT |DAD94A0C | 05.05 20:39:37 |
039 |RO 19 0526314F |GUT |DA284D16 | 05.05 20:39:43 |
040 |RO 21 0009580F |GUT |DA247505 | 05.05 20:39:49 |
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041 |RO 21 0009691F |ALB |DA0389D2 | 05.05 20:39:57 |
042 |RO 19 0035869F |GUT |DA22FE04 | 05.05 20:40:13 |
043 |RO 21 0009558M |GUT |DA2475E0 | 05.05 20:40:20 |
044 |RO 20 0009637M |ALB |DA246F27 | 05.05 20:40:28 |
045 |RO 21 0009646F |GUT |DACF896C | 05.05 20:40:34 |
046 |RO 19 0009597M |ALB |DA230AFF | 05.05 20:40:40 |
047 |RO 21 0009516M |GUT |DA247269 | 05.05 20:40:52 |
048 |RO 21 0009526F |ALB |DAB30124 | 05.05 20:41:00 |
049 |RO 19 0662045F |ALB |DAD9443C | 05.05 20:41:07 |
050 |RO 21 0009509M |ALB |DACF871E | 05.05 20:41:15 |
051 |RO 21 0009547F |ALB |DA28500E | 05.05 20:41:21 |
052 |RO 21 0009525F |ALB |DA284FAE | 05.05 20:41:30 |
053 |RO 21 0009540M |ALB |DA24739D | 05.05 20:41:39 |
054 |RO 21 0009697M |ALB |DA230F74 | 05.05 20:41:45 |
055 |RO 21 0009572M |ALB |DA24725D | 05.05 20:41:55 |
056 |RO 19 0662040M |GUT |DADF149E | 05.05 20:42:06 |
057 |RO 21 0009635F |GUT |DAD2A2E5 | 05.05 20:42:16 |
058 |RO 18 3073024F |ALB |DA24731B | 05.05 20:42:23 |
059 |RO 21 0009589M |GUT |DACF877E | 05.05 20:42:34 |
060 |RO 21 0009512M |ALB |DA246F69 | 05.05 20:42:41 |
061 |RO 20 0009569F |GUT |DA2473AE | 05.05 20:42:47 |
062 |RO 21 0009552M |PAG |DA230EE7 | 05.05 20:42:54 |
063 |RO 21 0009652F |GUT |DAA9D2D5 | 05.05 20:43:01 |
064 |RO 19 0511128M |ALB |DA1977DC | 05.05 20:43:08 |
065 |RO 19 0526313M |GUT |DA230ECB | 05.05 20:43:16 |
066 |RO 19 0593336M |GUT |DA230EB3 | 05.05 20:43:23 |
067 |RO 19 0669407F |GUT |DA24743A | 05.05 20:43:31 |
068 |RO 21 0009641F |PAG |DA284D02 | 05.05 20:43:40 |
069 |RO 21 0009659M |ALB |DA230E4D | 05.05 20:43:49 |
070 |RO 20 0009531F |GUT |DA24735C | 05.05 20:44:01 |
071 |RO 19 0479981F |ALB |DA246F53 | 05.05 20:44:10 |
072 |RO 19 0301185F |GUT |DA2471D8 | 05.05 20:44:30 |
073 |RO 18 3073022M |GUT |DADA6791 | 05.05 20:45:48 |
074 |RO 19 0880075M |GUT |DA230E77 | 05.05 20:46:02 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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